625
A
B
25
ALNOR® ventilation systems
is a registered trademark protected by a technical patent. All modification rights reserved.
A
ccess d
o
o
rs &
 clean
o
u
ts
Product code example
Product code:	 IPFD  -  aaa
type
AxB
Product code
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
Number of
clasp locks
IPFD-100-100 100 100 2
IPFD-150-100 150 100 2
IPFD-150-150 150 150 2
IPFD-200-100 200 100 2
IPFD-200-125 200 125 2
IPFD-200-200 200 200 2
IPFD-250-250 250 250 4
IPFD-300-150 300 150 4
IPFD-300-200 300 200 4
IPFD-300-300 300 300 4
IPFD-350-350 350 350 4
IPFD-400-200 400 200 4
IPFD-400-300 400 300 4
IPFD-400-400 400 400 4
IPFD-450-300 450 300 4
IPFD-450-450 450 450 8
IPFD-500-500 500 500 8
IPFD-600-300 600 300 8
IPFD-600-400 600 400 8
IPFD-600-450 600 450 8
IPFD-600-600 600 600 8
Description
The IPFD access door enables maintenance and cleaning of
square ducts. The access door is made from galvanized steel
sheet. The frame in contact with the duct wall has a rubber
mat seal. The access door features a 25 mm thick thermal
insulation layer made from glass wool. Four clasp locks allow
easy opening and closing of the access door.
If properly installed and closed, the access door provides air
insulation class C.
Available materials — Product code examples
IPFD-..- galvanized steel sheet
Dimensions
Insulated and hinged access door for square duct
IPFD